


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16823/2025

Dr. Gokul B G S/o Gopalakrishna B G

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16824/2025
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16825/2025
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17092/2025
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17093/2025
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17094/2025
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17846/2025
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18011/2025
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18016/2025

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Purvi Mathur
Mr. Kushagra Sharma
Ms. Srishti Gupta
Mr. Dilip Rathore

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with
Mr. Yash Joshi
Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC
Mr. Angad Mirdha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

12/01/2026

List these matters on 05.02.2026 along with S.B. Civil Writ Petitions No.17200/2025, 17201/2025, 17806/2025, 17996/2025, 18104/2025, 18191/2025, 18192/2025, 18242/2025, 18243/2025, 18244/2025, 18245/2025, 18246/2025, 18255/2025, 18256/2025, 18258/2025, 18259/2025, 18260/2025, 18261/2025, 18262/2025, 18263/2025, 18277/2025, 18278/2025, 18279/2025, 18287/2025, 18288/2025, 18289/2025, 18296/2025, 18297/2025,

18298/2025, 18323/2025, 18326/2025, 18352/2025,
18358/2025, 18402/2025, 18403/2025, 18411/2025,
18497/2025, 18528/2025, 18536/2025, 18537/2025,
18541/2025, 18542/2025, 18543/2025, 18544/2025,
18558/2025, 18559/2025, 18562/2025, 18601/2025,
18696/2025, 18700/2025, 18714/2025, 18715/2025,
18726/2025, 18742/2025, 18755/2025, 18811/2025,
18848/2025, 19831/2025, 19832/2025, 19839/2025,
20363/2025, 20397/2025, 20440/2025, 20675/2025,
20684/2025, 15/2026, 16/2026, 86/2026, 115/2026, 124/2026,
125/2026, 126/2026, 132/2026, 134/2026, 141/2026, 147/2026,
148/2026, 149/2026, 152/2026, 109/2026, 166/2026, 190/2026,
344/2026 & 543/2026 as prayed.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J